
Model No. Inner block type Stroke AccuracyBall Screw Lead

No symbol: normal grade
H : High accuracy grade

P : Precision Grade

If "2" (with Bellows) was selected for the cover ⑦, specify 
a stroke incorporating the bellows

SKR33 A 0195 P10
⑤④③① ②

KR15

A 01 : 1mm

KR20

B 02 : 2mm

KR26

C

～

 06 : 6mm

KR30H

D 10 : 10mm

KR33

 20 : 20mm
 25 : 25mm
 30 : 30mm

 50 : 50mm

KR45H
KR46
KR55
KR65

SKR20
SKR26
SKR33
SKR46
SKR55
SKR65

 40 : 40mm

--

 0025 : 25mm
 0050 : 50mm

 1490 : 1490mm

(→ Options > Bellows).

 0: without a cover 0: none0: direct-coupled (without a motor)
 1: with a cover1: direct-coupled (with a motor, specified by the customer)
 2: with a bellows

50 (KR only)
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Model No. Inner block type Outer rail length AccuracyBall Screw Lead

SKR33 A + 150L P10
③ ⑤④① ②

Cover Sensor
Housing A/

Intermediate
Flange

With/without a motor

1 B AQ0
⑦ ⑧ ⑨⑥

-

Conventional Model No.

LM Guide Actuator
Model No. Coding changes

New Model No.

*No changes for product specifications and dimensions except model no. coding.


