LM Guide Actuator Model No. Coding changes

Model No.	Ball Screw Lead	Inner block type	Outer rail length		Accuracy	With/without a motor		Cover	Sensor	Housing A/ Intermediate Flange
SKR33	10	Α -	+ 150L		Р	0	-	1	В	AQ
1	2	3	4		(5)	6		7	8	9
lew Mode	el No.									
Model No.	Ball Screw Lead	Inner block type	Stroke		Accuracy	With/without a motor		Cover	Sensor	Housing A/ Intermediate Flange
SKR33	10	Α .	0195	-	Р	0	-	1	В	AQ
1	2	3	4		(5)	6		7	8	9
SKR20	01 : 1mm	А	0025 : 25m	m	No symbol: normal grade	0: direct-coupled (without a motor)		0: without a cover	0: none	10
SKR26	02 : 2mm	В	0050 : 50m	m	H : High accuracy grade	1: direct-coupled (with a motor, specified by the custom	ier)	1: with a cover	1	20
SKR33	06 : 6mm	С	5		P : Precision Grade			2: with a bellows	2	30
SKR46	10 : 10mm	D	1490 : 1490)mm					6	40
SKR55	20 : 20mm								7	50 (KR only
SKR65	25 : 25mm								В	60
	30 : 30mm								Е	A0
KR15	40 : 40mm								Н	A5
KR20	50 : 50mm								L	A6
KR26		If "2" (with Be	ellows) was selected	d for the cove	er ⑦, specify				J	AM
KR30H		a stroke inco	rporating the bellow	s (\rightarrow Options	s > Bellows).				M	AN
KR33										AP
KR45H										AQ
KR46										AR
KR55										AS
KR65										AT
										AU AV
										AY
	ges for produc									ΑI

